| Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 23/4/2023

Disciplina 14 Zenski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno

23/04/2023 - 14:25 Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

Ulazne Pionirke 2014 god. (9 god.)
1. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14  Orka 034 3:26.76 163 1:38.42  1:48.34
2. ALEKSIC, Petra 14 Orka 034 3:42.51 130 1:47.38 1:55.13
3. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 3:48.47 120 1:49.95 1:58.52
4. VITANOVIC, Elena 14 Sveti Nikola 3:50.71 117 1:50.21 2:00.50
5. RADOTIC, Sara 14 Delfin 3:52.00 115 1:53.12 1:58.88
6. STEVANOVIC, Andrea 14  Olimpija Bor 4:1051 91 1:.57.68 2:12.83
7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Dunja 14 Napredak 4:11.63 90 2:29.67 1:41.96
8. GLISIC, Emilija 14 Napredak 5:01.28 52 2:21.12 2:40.16

Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (10-11 god.)

1. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 2:48.12 303 1:22.58 1:25.54
2. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 2:51.00 288 1:25.44 1:25.56
3. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 2:54.14 273 1:24.61 1:29.53
4, RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 2:54.28 272 1:23.08 1:31.20
5. CAKIC, Jelena 12 Dubocica 2:57.27 258 1:25.90 1:31.37
6. MANIC, Sofija 13  Napredak 3:03.46 233 1:33.55 1:29.91
7. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Radnicki 1969 3:11.16 206 1:30.51 1:40.65
8. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Leskovac 3:15.48 193 1:37.56 1:37.92
9. CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 3:16.58 189 1:28.74 1:47.84
10. JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena 13 Orka 034 3:19.02 182 1:36.39 1:42.63
11. ZIVKOVIC, Andrea 12 Dubocica 3:23.50 171 1:37.54 1:45.96
12. PROKIC, Nikolina 13 Orka 034 3:25.07 167 1:37.35 1:47.72
13. JACIMOVIC, Janja 12 Delfin 3:28.28 159 1:37.50 1:50.78
14. VITANOVIC, Emilija 12 Sveti Nikola 3:30.77 154 1:43.15 1:47.62
15. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 3:34.81 145 1:42.80 1:52.01
16. MARKOVIC M, Irina 12 Delfin 3:40.53 134 1:42.68 1:57.85
17. MARKOVIC, Nadja 13 Leskovac 3:41.67 132 1:46.24 1:55.43
18. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 3:47.92 121 1:48.13 1:59.79
19. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13  Dubocica 3:50.53 117 1:50.51  2:00.02

Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (12-13 god.)

1. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 2:24.19 481 1:10.41 1:13.78
2. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 2:29.78 429 1:15.10 1:14.68
3. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 2:30.41 423 1:12.71 1:17.70
4. JOVANIC, Scofija 10 Crnica 2:31.17 417 1:12.18 1:18.99
5. DANEYV, Dunja 11 Napredak 2:32.56 406 1:13.17 1:19.39
6. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 2:33.40 399 1:14.54 1:18.86
7. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 2:33.99 394 1:14.53 1:19.46
8. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 2:35.47 383 1:17.03 1:18.44
9. TOMIC, Milica 11 Crnica 2:39.62 354 1:17.21 1:22.41
10. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 2:41.69 341 1:18.70 1:22.99
11. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 2:43.93 327 1:18.39 1:25.54
12. NIKOLIC, Jovana 11 Poseidon 2:51.58 285 1:22.32 1:29.26
13. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 2:51.99 283 1:27.02 1:24.97
14. MARINKOVIC, Anja 11 Napredak 2:52.03 283 1:25.95 1:26.08
15. PROSTRAN, Sofija 10 Valis 2:52.64 280 1:23.73 1:28.91
16. LABAN, Matea 11 Orka 034 2:54.15 273 1:24.99 1:29.16
17. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 2:54.98 269 1:23.83 1:31.15
18. JEVTIC, Ana 10 Valis 2:58.00 255 1:26.57 1:31.43
19. JEVDJOVIC, Dunja 10 Rasina 3:04.00 231 1:30.66 1:33.34
20. MANIC, Iskra 11 Napredak 3:06.21 223 1:35.28 1:30.93
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| Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 23/4/2023

Disciplina 14, Zenski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Mladje Juniorke 2009-2008 god. (14-15 god.)

1. MILIVOJEVIC, Scofija
2. RAKIC, Tara
3. STANOJEVIC, Nina
4. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana
5. STAJIC, Ana
6. STOJANOVIC, Anja
7. RISTIC, Minja
8. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
9. STEVANOVIC, Petra
10. MARKOVIC, Masa
11. MUTAVDZIC, Una
12. DJORDJEVIC, Petra
13. STAMENKOVIC, Lana
14. GRGUROQV, Katarina
15. NIKOLIC, Jana
16. MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina
DSQ STANKOVIC, Andrea

08
08
09
09
08
08
09
08
09
09
09
08
09
08
09
09
08

Pirat
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola
Crnica
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Dubocica
Nis 2005
Dubocica
Pirat
Poseidon
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Olimpija Bor
Rasina
Napredak
Leskovac

Starije Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (16-17 god.)

DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
CIRKOVIC, Kaja

CIRIC, Jelena
VASOQVIC, Marija
SAVIC, Marija

ok wnE

Otvoreno

1. DRAGUTINOQVIC, Miona
2. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija

3. RAKIC, Tara

4. STOJILKOVIC, Sara
5. PAVLOVIC, Iva

6. CIRKOVIC, Kaja

7. STANOJEVIC, Nina

8. TOMAC, Martina

9. CIRIC, Jelena

10. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana
11. STAJIC, Ana

12. STOJANOVIC, Anja
13. RISTIC, Minja

14. IGNJATOVIC, Neda
15. RADOJEVIC, Masa
16. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
17. JOVANIC, Sofija

18. DANEV, Dunja

19. STEVANOVIC, Petra
20. MARKOVIC, Masa

21. TASIC, Dunja

22. RADOJKOVIC, Hana
23. MUTAVDZIC, Una

24. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina
25. TOMIC, Milica

26. MARKOVIC, Minja

27. DJORDJEVIC, Petra
28. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana
29. VASOVIC, Marija

30. SAVIC, Marija

31. CVETKOVIC, Tijana
32. JOVANOVIC, Marijana

06
06
07
06
06
06

06
08
08
06
05
07
09
10
06
09
08
08
09
11
10
08
10
11
09
09
10
11
09
10
11
05
08
11
06
06
11
12

Radnicki 1969
Dubocica
Napredak
Leskovac
Banjcani
Radnicki 1969

Radnicki 1969
Pirat
Dubocica
Dubocica
Pirat
Napredak
Sveti Nikola
Crnica
Leskovac
Crnica
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Dubocica
Dubocica
Valis

Nis 2005
Crnica
Napredak
Dubocica
Pirat
Poseidon
Crnica
Poseidon
Dubocica
Crnica
Napredak
Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005
Banjcani
Radnicki 1969
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola

2:15.18
2:19.72
2:23.98
2:25.36
2:27.45
2:28.66
2:28.85
2:30.55
2:32.60
2:33.11
2:35.34
2:41.67
2:54.82
3:07.13
3:13.52
3:23.97
2:25.12

2:14.71
2:20.98
2:22.25
2:25.08
2:41.95
2:43.04

2:14.71
2:15.18
2:19.72
2:20.98
2:21.70
2:22.25
2:23.98
2:24.19
2:25.08
2:25.36
2:27.45
2:28.66
2:28.85
2:29.78
2:30.41
2:30.55
2:31.17
2:32.56
2:32.60
2:33.11
2:33.40
2:33.99
2:35.34
2:35.47
2:39.62
2:39.71
2:41.67
2:41.69
2:41.95
2:43.04
2:43.93
2:48.12

583
528
483
469
449
438
437
422
405
401
384
341
269
220
198
169

589
514
501
472
339
332

589
583
528
514
506
501
483
481
472
469
449
438
437
429
423
422
417
406
405
401
399
394
384
383
354
354
341
341
339
332
327
303

1.05.04 1:10.14
1:09.64 1:10.08
1:11.71 1:12.27
1:11.22 1:14.14
1:10.57 1:16.88
1:11.50 1:17.16
1:12.80 1:16.05
1:13.83 1:16.72
1:14.15 1:18.45
1:14.21 1:18.90
1:12.70 1:22.64
1:15.63 1:26.04
1:23.48 1:31.34
1:26.19 1:40.94
1:31.89 1:41.63
1:36.76 1:47.21
1:09.29 1:15.83
1:05.45 1:09.26
1:08.74 1:12.24
1:11.91 1:10.34
1:08.48 1:16.60
1:15.69 1:26.26
1:17.94 1:25.10
1:05.45 1:09.26
1:05.04 1:10.14
1:09.64 1:10.08
1:08.74 1:12.24
1:07.76 1:13.94
1:11.91 1:10.34
1:11.71 1:12.27
1:10.41 1:13.78
1:08.48 1:16.60
1:11.22 1:14.14
1:10.57 1:16.88
1:11.50 1:17.16
1:12.80 1:16.05
1:15.10 1:14.68
1:12.71 1:17.70
1:13.83 1:16.72
1:12.18 1:18.99
1:13.17 1:19.39
1:14.15 1:18.45
1:14.21 1:18.90
1:14.54 1:18.86
1:14.53 1:19.46
1:12.70 1:22.64
1:17.03 1:18.44
1:17.21 1:22.41
1:16.91 1:22.80
1:15.63 1:26.04
1:18.70 1:22.99
1:15.69 1:26.26
1:17.94 1:25.10
1:18.39 1:25.54
1:22.58 1:25.54
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| Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 23/4/2023

Disciplina 14, Zenski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang

33. ZIVKOVIC, Petra
34. NIKOLIC, Jovana

35. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka
36. MARINKOVIC, Anja
37. PROSTRAN, Sofija

38. LAZIC, Andjelija
39. LABAN, Matea

40. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina
41. STAMENKOVIC, Lana

42. RAKIC, Petra
43. CAKIC, Jelena
44, JEVTIC, Ana
45. MANIC, Sofija

46. JEVDJOVIC, Dunja

47. MANIC, Iskra

48. GRGUROV, Katarina
49. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija

50. NIKOLIC, Jana

51. STOJMIROVIC, Lena

52. CIRIC, Vinka

53. JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena
54. ZIVKOVIC, Andrea
55. MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina

56. PROKIC, Nikolina

57. TODOROVIC, Andrea
58. JACIMOVIC, Janja
59. VITANOVIC, Emilija
60. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta
61. MARKOVIC M, Irina
62. MARKOVIC, Nadja

63. ALEKSIC, Petra
64. SPASIC, Tara

65. MASTELICA, Masa
66. STOJANOVIC, Tara
67. VITANOVIC, Elena

68. RADOTIC, Sara

69. STEVANOVIC, Andrea
70. DIMITRIJEVIC, Dunja

71. GLISIC, Emilija

DSQ STANKOVIC, Andrea

G.R.

12
11
11
11
10
13
11
13
09
10
12
10
13
10
11
08
12
09
13
13
13
12
09
13
14
12
12
13
12
13
14
13
14
13
14
14
14
14
14
08

Sveti Nikola
Poseidon
Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Valis

Pirat

Orka 034
Poseidon
Sveti Nikola
Pirat
Dubocica
Valis
Napredak
Rasina
Napredak
Olimpija Bor
Radnicki 1969
Rasina
Leskovac
Napredak
Orka 034
Dubocica
Napredak
Orka 034
Orka 034
Delfin

Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Delfin
Leskovac
Orka 034
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola
Delfin
Olimpija Bor
Napredak
Napredak
Leskovac

VremeBodova

2:51.00
2:51.58
2:51.99
2:52.03
2:52.64
2:54.14
2:54.15
2:54.28
2:54.82
2:54.98
2:57.27
2:58.00
3:03.46
3:04.00
3:06.21
3:07.13
3:11.16
3:13.52
3:15.48
3:16.58
3:19.02
3:23.50
3:23.97
3:25.07
3:26.76
3:28.28
3:30.77
3:34.81
3:40.53
3:41.67
3:42.51
3:47.92
3:48.47
3:50.53
3:50.71
3:52.00
4:10.51
4:11.63
5:01.28
2:25.12

288
285
283
283
280
273
273
272
269
269
258
255
233
231
223
220
206
198
193
189
182
171
169
167
163
159
154
145
134
132
130
121
120
117
117
115

91

90

52

100m

1:25.44
1:22.32
1:27.02
1:25.95
1:23.73
1:24.61
1:24.99
1:23.08
1:23.48
1:23.83
1:25.90
1:26.57
1:33.55
1:30.66
1:35.28
1:26.19
1:30.51
1:31.89
1:37.56
1:28.74
1:36.39
1:37.54
1:36.76
1:37.35
1:38.42
1:37.50
1:43.15
1:42.80
1:42.68
1:46.24
1:47.38
1:48.13
1:49.95
1:50.51
1:50.21
1:53.12
1:57.68
2:29.67
2:21.12
1:09.29

200m

1:25.56
1:29.26
1:24.97
1:26.08
1:28.91
1:29.53
1:29.16
1:31.20
1:31.34
1:31.15
1:31.37
1:31.43
1:29.91
1:33.34
1:30.93
1:40.94
1:40.65
1:41.63
1:37.92
1:47.84
1:42.63
1:45.96
1:47.21
1:47.72
1:48.34
1:50.78
1:47.62
1:52.01
1:57.85
1:55.43
1:55.13
1:59.79
1:58.52
2:00.02
2:00.50
1:58.88
2:12.83
1:41.96
2:40.16
1:15.83
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